offer within validity period or do not deposit the security deposit (Performance Bank 

Guarantee) within 15 days after receipt of orders to that effect. 

SIGNATURE OF SUPPLIER (S) 

Date       CONTTRACTOR (S) ADDRESS 

SIGNATURE OF WITNESS: 

1. 

2. 

Annexure-1 
Terms & Conditions: 

1 EMD 

Rs. 58400/-/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand and 
four hundred only) should be  deposited as earnest 
money in favour of RailTel Corporation of India 
Ltd., payable at Secunderabad in the form of 
Demand Draft on any Scheduled 
Bank/Nationalized bank. The validity of Demand 
draft will be at least 60 days beyond opening of